
 

 «Легкая атлетика»  
Пульков Александр – 3ю 

Шадчин Алексей – 2ю 

Славная Екатерина – 2 спортивный разряд 
Буханец Антон – 2 спортивный разряд 

Мамедов Руслан – 3 спортивный разряд 

Соколов Олег - 2ю 

Боронина Анастасия - 2ю 

Табаев  Владислав Алексеевич  05.04.2006 МБОУСОШ №1,6 «б» - 3ю 

Киселев Данила - 2ю 

Носанова Дарья - 3ю 

Пульков Александр - 3ю 

Колесникова Ангелина - 2 спортивный разряд 

Чекунова Кристина  - 2ю 

Татонин Иван - 2ю 

Панасюк Михаил – 2 спортивный разряд 

Садчиков Вадим – 3 спортивный разряд 

Стройков Дмитрий - 1ю 

Кожевникова Мария – 1ю 

Сапрыкин Дмитрий – 2ю 

Самочкина Елена - 3ю 

Епишина Алина – 1ю 

Королёва Яна – 2 спортивный разряд 

Аверьянов Павел– 1ю 

Собачкин Кирилл – 3ю 

Самсонова Анна – 2 спортивный разряд 

Зеленская Лилия – 1ю 

Колосова  Кристина – 2ю 

Сафонова Наталья – 3ю 

Салтыкова Арина – 3 спортивный разряд 

Буданов Данила – 3 спортивный разряд 

 

 

 

 «Плавание»  
Коротков Арсений – 2ю 

Шпинев Иван – 2ю 

Одиноков Рамиль – 1ю 

Боронина Анастасия – 1ю 

Демина Агата – 1ю 

Семова Валерия – 1ю 

Сапрыкин Дмитрий – 2ю 

Буданов Данила – 2ю 

Михалева  Анастасия – 1ю 

Стройков Владислав – 2ю 

 

 «Вольная борьба»  

Лочков Владислав – 2ю 

Кондратьев Вячеслав – 3 спортивный разряд 

Садчиков Вадим – 2 спортивный разряд 

 

 

 

      



 «Лыжные гонки»  
Буханец  Антон – 2 спортивный разряд 

 

 «Баскетбол» 
Славная Екатерина – 3 спортивный разряд 

Дудкина Ксения – 3 спортивный разряд 

Ломакина Юлия – 3 спортивный разряд 

Простова Анастасия – 3 спортивный разряд 

Мазнева Дарья – 3 спортивный разряд 

Баулина Анастасия – 3 спортивный разряд 

Московцева Анна – 3 спортивный разряд 

   

Андрюшкин Андрей – 1ю 

Бобков Кирилл – 1ю 

Желнов Павел – 1ю 

Сапрыкин Дмитрий – 1ю 

Шуванников Александр – 1ю 

Комаров Владимир – 1ю 

Мартыненко Максим – 1ю 

Собачкин Кирилл – 1ю 

Одиноков Рамиль  – 1ю 

Аверьянов Павел – 1ю 

Табаев Никита – 1ю 

Чертин Игорь  – 1ю 
Филин Дмитрий - 1ю 
Комаров Владимир - 1ю 

 

 

 «Футбол»  

 
Афонин Константин – 3ю 

Долматов Данила - 3ю 

Табаев Владислав Алексеевич  16.04.2006 - 2ю 

Черемушкин Глеб - 3ю 

Афонин Дмитрий  - 3ю 

Шкинев Константин - 3ю 

Терентьев Вячеслав - 3ю 

Терентьев Александр - 3ю 

Амельченко Артем - 3ю 

Вершинин Кир - 3ю 

Голованов Андрей - 3ю 

Стройков Дмитрий - 3ю 

Одиноков Рамиль - 3ю 

Присяжнюк Данила  - 3ю 

Блинов Илья - 3ю 

Аверьянов Павел - 3ю 

Панасюк Михаил - 3ю 

Шуванников Александр - 3ю 

Бобков Кирилл - 3ю 

Табаев Никита – 3 спортивный разряд 

Чертин Игорь – 3 спортивный разряд 

Буханец Антон – 2ю 

Соколов Олег - 3ю  

Татонин Иван - 3ю  

Сидоров Андрей - 3ю 

 


